
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

88 

754 

200 

138 

40 

48 

369 

444 

353 

104 

115 

99 

860 

61 

824 

44 

80 

524 

250 

4 

800 

515 

304 

696 

58 

11 

122 

35 

269 

60 

395 

71 

470 

944 

76 

Name 

S¿ren Hornbech 

Sven Bergqvist 

Harry Ekman 

Rune Stove Romdal 

Andreas Hammaberg 

Hans H. Hansen 

Karsten Kirk 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Kim Enevoldsen 

Niels Joergensen 

S¿ren Lundh 

Lars Henrik Persson 

Rikke Andersen 

Bent Fischer 

Krister Turpeinen 

Morten H¿gsvig 

Brian Olsen 

Klaus Kjelgaard 

Johanna Innerfors 

Anders Larsen 

Michael Vestergaard 

Jonas Husted 

Don Wanthanang 

Zelvko Radetic 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Ellinor Nilsson-Milde 

Filip Rasmussen 

Lars Lindman 

Torben Eskildsen 

Troels Bertelsen 

Anders Adelb¿g 

Kim Skovholm 

Fredrih Wennberg 

Peter Sundqvist 

Benjamin Andersen 

Class 

Supersport 

no class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 4_ 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4_ 

Superbike 

Moto 4_ 

Supersport 

no class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

no class 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:25.963 

1:25.989 

1:26.288 

1:26.490 

1:26.640 

1:26.658 

1:27.282 

1:27.995 

1:28.005 

1:28.570 

1:28.697 

1:29.198 

1:29.333 

1:29.363 

1:29.610 

1:29.718 

1:29.794 

1:29.839 

1:29.869 

1:29.931 

1:30.128 

1:30.293 

1:30.641 

1:31.106 

1:31.184 

1:31.192 

1:31.862 

1:31.880 

1:31.942 

1:32.039 

1:32.093 

1:32.548 

1:35.895 

1:36.822 

Diff 

0.026 

0.325 

0.527 

0.677 

0.695 

1.319 

2.032 

2.042 

2.607 

2.734 

3.235 

3.370 

3.400 

3.647 

3.755 

3.831 

3.876 

3.906 

3.968 

4.165 

4.330 

4.678 

5.143 

5.221 

5.229 

5.899 

5.917 

5.979 

6.076 

6.130 

6.585 

9.932 

10.859 

Best Speed 

130.075 

130.035 

129.585 

129.282 

129.058 

129.031 

128.109 

127.071 

127.056 

126.246 

126.065 

125.357 

125.168 

125.126 

124.781 

124.631 

124.525 

124.463 

124.421 

124.335 

124.064 

123.837 

123.361 

122.732 

122.627 

122.616 

121.722 

121.698 

121.616 

121.488 

121.416 

120.819 

116.603 

115.486 

- 

In Lap 

5 

7 

6 

5 

6 

4 

8 

6 

7 

6 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

3 

7 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

4 

5 

7 

5 

7 

7 

4 

6 

3 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

d 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp Park 

Saturday 

Red 1015-1030 

Qualifying started at 10:16:09 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 
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